



Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Antenova Limited, Taiwan Branch

Head Office: 4F, No. 320 and 324, Section 1, Neihu Road, Neihu District, Taipei City, TAIWAN Assembly Line: 7F-7, No. 7, Hangxiang Road, Dayuan District, Taoyuan City, TAIWAN

has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of:

ISO 14001:2015



Certificate Number:
Initial Registration Date:
Expiry Date:

11070-EMS-001 22 January 2024 22 January 2027

Scope of Registration:

Design, assembly and supply of antenna and RF antenna modules for use in the Machine-to-Machine (M2M), Internet of Things (IoT) and consumer electronic devices.

Signed:

Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer (on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)

Alyn Falli

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard.

This will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the relevant standards' requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR.

Alcumus ISOQAR Limited, Alcumus Certification, Cobra Court, 1 Blackmore Road, Stretford, Manchester M32 0QY.

T: 0161 865 3699 F: 0161 865 3685 E: isoqarenquiries@alcumusgroup.com W: www.alcumusgroup.com/isoqar

This certificate is the property of Alcumus ISOQAR and must be returned on request.





Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Antenova Limited, Taiwan Branch

7F-7, No. 7, Hangxiang Road, Dayuan District, Taoyuan City, TAIWAN

has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of:

ISO 14001:2015



Certificate Number:

Initial Registration Date: Expiry Date: 11070-EMS-002

22 January 2024 22 January 2027

Scope of Registration:

Assembly and warehousing of antenna and RF antenna modules for use in the Machine-to-Machine (M2M), Internet of Things (IoT) and consumer electronic devices.

Signed:
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)

Alyn Farlili

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the relevant standards' requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR.

Alcumus ISOQAR Limited, Alcumus Certification, Cobra Court, 1 Blackmore Road, Stretford, Manchester M32 0QY.

T: 0161 865 3699 F: 0161 865 3685 E: isoqarenquiries@alcumusgroup.com W: www.alcumusgroup.com/isoqar

This certificate is the property of Alcumus ISOQAR and must be returned on request.